FIVE STAR WATERSPORTS LTD TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE
SNORKLE/DUNN'S RIVER FALLS CRUISE

MONTEGO BAY/NEGRIL RUNAWAY BAY/0CHO RIOS
IF YOU DESIRE TO HAVE LUNCH, THE BUS WILL PICK YOU UP ONE HOUR EARLIER

HOTEL NAME PHONE | PICK-UP TIMES HOTEL NAME PHONE | PICK-UP TIMES
COCOLAPALM 957-4221 7:30 AN GRANDE BAHIA PRINCIPE 973-7000 1L10 AN
BEACHCOMBER 957-4170/1 | 7:48 AM CLUB AMBIANCE 973-4786 1120 AM
SWEPT AWAY (NEGRIL) 957-3863 T:40AM FDR 73-4124 1125 AM
GRAND PINEAPPLE 957-4408 745 AN SUPERCLUB BREEZES R/BAY 633-4800 11:30 AM
COUPLES NEGRIL 957-5960 7:50 AM GOLDEN SEAS 11:30 AM
RIU PALACE 957-5900 7:55 AM BEACHES BOSCOBEL 751711 1130 AM
RIU NEGRIL 957-5700 8:00 AM RUNAWAY BAY HEART 973-6671 11:35 AM
GRAND PALLADIUM 619-0000 8:30 AM SUPERCLUB SUPERFUN 973-5547 1135 AM
SUNSET BEACH RESORT 979-8800 9:00 AN ROYAL DECAMERON 973-4802-4 | 1140 AM
SECRETS MBJ 948-8010 9:05 AM TOWER CLOISTERS 975-4763 11:40 AN
GLOUSTERSHIRE HOTEL 952-4420 9:25 AW SHAW PARK 11:40 AN
ROYAL DECAMERON 952-4340 9:30 AM COUPLES TOWER ISLE 975-421 11:45 AN
RIV MBJ 948-8010 9:35 AM ROOMS ON THE BEACH (SUPERCLUBS) 974-6632 11:45 AM
SANDALS MBJ 952-5518-5 | 9:35AM SUNSET JAMAICA GRANDE 974-2200 1150 AM
SANDALS ROYAL CARIBBEAN 953-22314 |  9:35AM CONDO RIOS 9728731 1200 PM
COYABA BEACH RESORT 953-9150-3 | 9:40AM COUPLES SAN SOUCI 994-1353 1200 PM
HOLIDAY INN 953-2485-6 | 9:45AM RIU OCHO RIOS 972-2200 1200 PM
HALF MOON RESORT 953-2211 9:50 AM JAMAICA INN 618-7700 12:05 PN
PALMYRA 953-9787 950 AM JEWELS DUNNS RIVER 972-7400 1210 P
RITZ CARLTON 953-2000 9:55 AM CRANE RIDGE 974-80517 1215PM
HILTON ROSEHAL AND SPA 953-2650 | 10:00AM SANDALS OCHO RI0S 974-560 12:15PM
IBEROSTAR 680-8000 10:10 AM SILVER SEAS 974-2755 12:15PM
SILVER SANDS 954-2697
SUPERCLUB BREEZES TRELAWNY 0632-7226 10:36 AM REST STOPS:
SUPERCLUB RIO BUEND 954-0048 10:45 AM ROX BOROUGH 0/RTO R/BAY - 0500 PM
REST STOPS:
COCONUT TREE MBJ T0 0/R - 1108 AM
AOX BOROUGH 0/RTO MJ - 0300 PM
ULTIMATE JERK CENTRE 0/ T0 MBJ - 060 PM
COLUMBUS PARK 0/RTO MBJ - 0630 PM
FISH HUT 0/R TOMBJ - 06:50 PM




